
Eastlake   High   School   2019-2020  
Administra�ve  

 Responsibili�es  Departments  Tes�ng  Mee�ngs  

Ricardo   Cooke,   Ed.D.   
Principal  
ricardo.cooke@sweetwaterschools.org  

Curriculum/Instruc�on  
Eastlake   Founda�on  
Parent   Liaison  
PLC   Leadership  

Site   Plan  
WASC  

Counseling   Site   Leadership   Team   
School   Site   Council  
Parent   Mee�ngs  
Faculty   Advisory  
Commi�ee   (FAC)  
 

Johana   Bielma   
(Students   last   names   P-Z)  
Assistant   Principal  
johana.bielma@sweetwaterschools.org  

Dual   Language   Program  
NMSI  
Williams  

Science  
World   Languages  

AP   Tes�ng  
PSAT  
Fitness   Gram  

504s   
SST  

Elizabeth   Candelario  
(Students   last   names   A-G)  
Assistant   Principal  
elizabeth.candelario@sweetwaterschools.org  
 

Campus   Assistants  
Clerical  
CIS   Support  
CPM   (Categorical   Programs  
Monitoring)  
Principal’s   Honor   Roll  
Residency/Registra�on  
Student   Teachers  

Math  
Social   Science  

LPAC  
CAASPP  

Site   Leadership   Team   
504s  
SST  

Manuel   Narvaza  
(Students   last   names   H-0)  
Assistant   Principal  
manuel.narvaza@sweetwaterschools.org  
 

Foreign   Exchange   Students  
Hazardous   Material   Plan  
Instruc�onal   Minutes/Bells  
Master   Schedule  
Safety   Plan/Emergency  
Transporta�on/Parking  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AVID   
English  
ELD  
Special   Educa�on  
CTE  
 

EOC’s  
Performance  
Tasks  

504s  
SST  
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David   Lopez  
Assistant   Principal   of   Student   Ac�vi�es  
david.lopez@sweetwaterschools.org  
 

Athle�cs/Coaches  
Assemblies  
ASB   Sales  
School   Connected   Organiza�ons  
Clubs/Trips  
Construc�on  
Eastlake   Founda�on  
Facili�es  
Fundraising  
Gradua�on  
Non   Privilege   List  
PTSA  
Student   Senate  
Title   IX  
Week   At   a   Glance(   WAAG)  
 

Theater  
PE  
VAPA  

 PTSA  

Nitza   Romero  
School   Psychologist  
nitza.romero@sweetwaterschools.org  
 

Health   Care/Instruc�onal  
Assistants  

Special   Educa�on   IEPs  

Mario   Ramirez  
Athle�c   Director  
mario.ramirezjr@sweetwaterschools.org  
 

Athle�cs/Coaches  
Title   IX  
Athle�c   Director   Website  

   

Amanda   Stroberg  
A�endance   Coordinator  
amanda.stroberg@sweetwaterschools.org  
 

A�endance/SARB  
Saturday   School  
SST  
Independent   Study   (Short   Term)  
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